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HIFA PETROL
06.08.2021.

Grobnik 4,168 km
Practice

6.8.2021. 19:00 . ..
Practice started at 19:00:00

. o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
p16 2:35.077 +50.346 20:37:20.523 6 29:54.665  +28:02.874 20:08:03.281
(66) Muhamed Hujdur - Ahmet Hrvic 7 1:54.066 +2.275 20:09:57.347
1 1:45.991 +5.736 19:28:36.527 (47) Ahmed Ahmetli¢ 8 1:51.791 20:11:49.138
2 1:43.701 +3.446 19:30:20.228 1 1:47.872 +2.520 19:27:54.785 9 1:53.744 +1.953 20:13:42.882
p3 2:08.584 +28.329 19:32:28.812 2 1:49.323 +3.971 19:29:44.108 p10 2:45.012 +53.221 20:16:27.894
p4 3:37.706 +1:57.451 19:36:06.518 p3 2:28.239 +42.887 19:32:12.347
5 8:18.113 +6:37.858 19:44:24.631 4 4:29.545 +2:44.193 19:36:41.892 (22) Nedim Zrni¢ - Tarik Cosi¢
6 1:43.854 +3.599 19:46:08.485 5 1:51.176 +5.824 19:38:33.068 1 2:01.150 +7.883 19:29:24.899
7 1:41.446 +1.191 19:47:49.931 6 1:49.211 +3.859 19:40:22.279 p2 2:01.611 +8.344 19:31:26.510
8 1:43.043 +2.788 19:49:32.974 p7 3:01.637 +1:16.285 19:43:23.916 p3 5:27.471 +3:34.204 19:36:53.981
9 1:42.645 +2.390 19:51:15.619 8 20:05.709 +18:20.357 20:03:29.625 4 49:12.995 +47:19.728 20:26:06.976
p10 2:43.389 +1:03.134 19:53:59.008 9 1:46.555 +1.203 20:05:16.180 5 1:54.986 +1.719 20:28:01.962
11 3:49.531 +2:09.276 19:57:48.539 10 1:47.522 +2.170 20:07:03.702 6 1:53.267 20:29:55.229
12 1:55.935 +15.680 19:59:44.474 11 2:51.204 +1:05.852 20:09:54.906 7 1:53.576 +0.309 20:31:48.805
13 1:52.128 +11.873 20:01:36.602 12 1:45.352 20:11:40.258 p8 3:40.149 +1:46.882 20:35:28.954
14 1:47.168 +6.913 20:03:23.770 13 2:36.348 +50.996 20:14:16.606 p9 4:15.437 +2:22.170 20:39:44.391
15 1:47.390 +7.135 20:05:11.160 p14 1:51.781 +6.429 20:16:08.387 p10 11:09.642 +9:16.375 20:50:54.033
p16 2:18.497 +38.242 20:07:29.657 15 32:58.388 +31:13.036 20:49:06.775
17 11:12.648  +9:32.393 20:18:42.305 p16 2:01.013 +15.661 20:51:07.788 (9) Sead Salihovi¢ - Mirza Vrabac
18 1:42.081 +1.826 20:20:24.386 1 2:01.983 +7.888 19:28:22.920
19 1:40.255 20:22:04.641 (90) Bakir Islambegovic - Tarik Avdi¢ p2 2:01.855 +7.760 19:30:24.775
20 1:40.927 +0.672 20:23:45.568 1 1:52.281 +6.663 19:28:06.439 3 14:52.965  +12:58.870 19:45:17.740
21 2:45.556 +1:05.301 20:26:31.124 2 1:52.666 +7.048 19:29:59.105 4 1:58.113 +4.018 19:47:15.853
p22 2:34.742 +54.487 20:29:05.866 p3 2:23.330 +37.712 19:32:22.435 5 1:57.646 +3.551 19:49:13.499
4 5:50.074 +4:04.456 19:38:12.509 p6 2:40.525 +46.430 19:51:54.024
(01) Haris Alispahi¢ - Edin Bukalo 5 2:55.131 +1:09.513 19:41:07.640 7 20:34.116  +18:40.021 20:12:28.140
1 1:44.364 +0.523 19:27:47.512 6 1:52.891 +7.273 19:43:00.531 8 1:55.032 +0.937 20:14:23.172
2 1:52.082 +8.241 19:29:39.594 p7 3:35.134 +1:49.516 19:46:35.665 9 1:54.095 20:16:17.267
p3 2:45.430 +1:01.589 19:32:25.024 8 51:01.237 +49:15.619 20:37:36.902 p10 2:22.767 +28.672 20:18:40.034
4 21:46.114  +20:02.273 19:54:11.138 9 1:47.753 +2.135 20:39:24.655
5 2:10.036 +26.195 19:56:21.174 10 1:46.421 +0.803 20:41:11.076 (97) Harun Begi¢ - Edis Lovi¢
6 1:49.818 +5.977 19:58:10.992 1 1:45.618 20:42:56.694 1 2:05.168 +10.473 19:29:25.306
7 1:44.431 +0.590 19:59:55.423 p12 2:58.488 +1:12.870 20:45:55.182 p2 2:02.353 +7.658 19:31:27.659
8 1:43.841 20:01:39.264 13 5:11.510 +3:25.892 20:51:06.692 p3 4:44.085 +2:49.390 19:36:11.744
9 1:45.394 +1.553 20:03:24.658 14 1:48.788 +3.170 20:52:55.480 10:57.562 +9:02.867 19:47:09.306
p10 3:07.661 +1:23.820 20:06:32.319 p15 3:27.456 +1:41.838 20:56:22.936 5 2:04.880 +10.185 19:49:14.186
11 19:20.939  +17:37.098 20:25:53.258 p6 3:12.527 +1:17.832 19:52:26.713
12 1:55.167 +11.326 20:27:48.425 (77) Adnan Mostarli¢ - Teo Grizelj 7 23:48.273  +21:53.578 20:16:14.986
13 1:46.651 +2.810 20:29:35.076 1 2:09.641 +21.429 19:29:38.005 8 1:54.695 20:18:09.681
14 1:46.761 +2.920 20:31:21.837 2 2:27.555 +39.343 19:32:05.560 p9 3:10.886 +1:16.191 20:21:20.567
15 1:47.700 +3.859 20:33:09.537 3 1:53.656 +5.444 19:33:59.216 p10 30:25.317  +28:30.622 20:51:45.884
16 1:53.648 +9.807 20:35:03.185 4 1:54.146 +5.934 19:35:53.362
17 1:46.257 +2.416  20:36:49.442 p5 1:55.694 +7.482 19:37:49.056 (11) Ahmed Saracevi¢
p18 2:56.758 +1:12.917 20:39:46.200 p6 3:24.194 +1:35.982 19:41:13.250 1 2:07.621 +11.575 19:29:34.068
19 9:24.376  +7:40.535 20:49:10.576 7 4:58.746  +3:10.534 19:46:11.996 2 2:04.991 +8.945 19:31:39.059
20 1:57.210 +13.369 20:51:07.786 p8 2:05.159 +16.947 19:48:17.155 3 2:03.095 +7.049 19:33:42.154
21 1:47.949 +4.108 20:52:55.735 9 3:22.481 +1:34.269 19:51:39.636 4 2:50.456 +54.410 19:36:32.610
22 1:55.384 +11.543 20:54:51.119 10 1:50.480 +2.268 19:53:30.116 5 2:13.815 +17.769 19:38:46.425
p23 3:03.125 +1:19.284 20:57:54.244 1 1:51.147 +2.935 19:55:21.263 6 2:04.116 +8.070 19:40:50.541
12 1:51.271 +3.059 19:57:12.534 p7 2:02.063 +6.017 19:42:52.604
(44) Isak Bug - Adnan Lovié p13 2:53.488 +1:05.276 20:00:06.022 p8 4:02.492 +2:06.446 19:46:55.096
1 1:54.622 +9.891 19:28:41.790 14 3:14.956 +1:26.744 20:03:20.978 9 37:47.968  +35:51.922 20:24:43.064
2 1:49.069 +4.338 19:30:30.859 15 1:50.806 +2.594 20:05:11.784 10 1:57.056 +1.010 20:26:40.120
p3 2:49.291 +1:04.560 19:33:20.150 16 1:54.521 +6.309 20:07:06.305 11 1:56.046 20:28:36.166
4 5:13.806  +3:29.075 19:38:33.956 17 1:59.505 +11.293 20:09:05.810 p12 3:10.205  +1:14.159 20:31:46.371
5 1:54.382 +9.651 19:40:28.338 18 2:15.057 +26.845 20:11:20.867
6 1:48.706 +3.975 19:42:17.044 19 1:48.212 20:13:09.079 (00) Irhad Barlov - Tarik Muteveli¢
p7 2:37.536 +52.805  19:44:54.580 20 1:48.369 +0.157  20:14:57.448 p1 2:25.856 +27.767  19:29:59.558
8 22:03.230  +20:18.499 20:06:57.810 p21 3:07.978 +1:19.766 20:18:05.426 2 56:08.804  +54:10.715 20:26:08.362
9 1:44.731 20:08:42.541 3 1:59.367 +1.278 20:28:07.729
10 1:44.763 +0.032 20:10:27.304 (93) Mirzad Kadusic - Mersid Salki¢ 4 1:58.089 20:30:05.818
pil 2:15.283 +30.552 20:12:42.587 1 2:04.067 +12.276 19:29:29.377 p5 2:35.169 +37.080 20:32:40.987
12 15:41.857  +13:57.126 20:28:24.444 2 1:59.309 +7.518 19:31:28.686 6 5:58.373 +4:00.284 20:38:39.360
13 1:59.071 +14.340 20:30:23.515 3 1:59.693 +7.902 19:33:28.379 7 1:59.247 +1.158 20:40:38.607
14 1:57.660 +12.929 20:32:21.175 4 1:57.975 +6.184 19:35:26.354 p8 3:14.715 +1:16.626 20:43:53.322
15 2:24.271 +39.540 20:34:45.446 p5 2:42.262 +50.471 19:38:08.616
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HIFA PETROL

06.08.2021. Grobnik 4,168 km
Practice 6.8.2021. 19:00 .
Practice started at 19:00:00
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(05) Benjamin GadZo - Armin GadZo
1 2:00.742 19:37:37.788
p2 2:41.870 +41.128 19:40:19.658
3 9:28.782  +7:28.040 19:49:48.440
2:02.211 +1.469 19:51:50.651
p5 2:13.874 +13.132 19:54:04.525
6 9:29.709  +7:28.967 20:03:34.234
7 2:01.042 +0.300 20:05:35.276
8 2:01.457 +0.715 20:07:36.733
p9 2:47.676 +46.934 20:10:24.409
10 24:48.939  +22:48.197 20:35:13.348
11 2:06.588 +5.846 20:37:19.936
12 2:05.043 +4.301 20:39:24.979
p13 2:23.825 +23.083 20:41:48.804
(7) Elvedin Salkanovic¢ - Atif HadZidedi¢
1 2:14.535 19:28:49.006
p2 2:13.492 -1.043 19:31:02.498
p3 4:25462  +2:10.927 19:35:27.960
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